
Library – MJM – 05-12-2020 

 

 

     LIBRARY   North Hall & Library, 2nd Floor - 718.289.5431 
        http://bcc-libweb.bcc.cuny.edu/index.html 

  

  
Online Library Service Hours – Summer 2020  

(North Hall & Library Remain Closed re: COVID-19 Pandemic) 
 

 
May 23 – August 25   

Mon. – Fri.    (See below) 

            Saturday – Sunday   CLOSED 

 

 

Weekdays & Holidays 

 

 

Memorial Day - May 25      CLOSED 

Regular week – May 26 – May 29 (Tues. – Fri.)  9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

 

Regular weeks – June 1 – June 19 (Mon. – Fri.)  9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

 

Four-day Schedule – June 22 – June 25 (Mon. – Thurs.) 8:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

    June 26 (Fri.)   CLOSED 

     

Holiday Week  

June 29 - July 2 (Mon. – Thurs.)    9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Independence Day (Observed) - July 3 (Fri.)  CLOSED 

 

Four-day Schedule – July 6 – Aug. 6 (Mon. – Thurs.) 8:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

July 10, 17, 24, 31 (Fridays)  CLOSED 

Aug. 7 (Friday)    CLOSED 

 

 

Regular Weeks – (Mon.) Aug. 10 – (Tues.) Aug. 25 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Fall Semester Resumes - Wednesday, August 26 

http://bcc-libweb.bcc.cuny.edu/index.html

